SoftBank Global Rental - Invoice -

Name Ms. LIN CHIAAN GSM Rentafone Pty Ltd. J
Level 5, M21 Building,
Address No.10,Ln.26,Tianquan 2nd St. 2-2-5 Roppongi, Minato-ku,
Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City Tokyo 106-0032 Japan
242 Tel: +81 3 3560 7730, Fax: +81 3 3560 7733

rent.billing@softbank-rental .jp

Contract No. 50118013
Bill No. 1000170749
Bill Date 2011-09-21

Total: ¥4,275 (Tax: ¥96)

Bill Amount Taxable ¥2,025
Bill Amount Untaxable ¥2,250
Description Price
Rental Fee ¥735
Domestic voice call ¥045
International voice call ¥2,100
SMS ¥30
International SMS ¥150
Administration fee ¥315

Thank you for using the SoftBank Global Rental service.

Please find attached your invoice which includes rental and itemized calls.
This amount will be debited from your credit card which you provided at the time of rental.

Y our credit card statement may state payment to Softbank Rental/JP or Veritrans.

Please note |ate calls may follow.

If you have any queries, please contact us at rent.billing@softbank-rental .jp

We look forward to serving you again in the near future.
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http://www.softbank-rental.jp/

[IPHONES3SIM] 8034798361 (SM1000005: 2011-09-06 - 2011-09-12)

Description

Rental Fee

Domestic voice call
International voice call
SMS

International SMS

Cadll Data

2011-09-06 13:44:41
2011-09-07 12:15:41
2011-09-08 13:51:16
2011-09-08 14:02:26
2011-09-08 14:02:28
2011-09-08 22:40:18
2011-09-09 19:11:45
2011-09-09 19:13:21
2011-09-11 14:19:39
2011-09-11 22:43:00
2011-09-11 22:50:31
2011-09-12 15:00:28

WEB Data
2011-09-06
2011-09-07
2011-09-08
2011-09-09
2011-09-10
2011-09-11
2011-09-12

Domestic voice call 09055426428
International voice call 886922433821 (TWN)
International voice call 886952202617 (TWN)
SM'S 09055426428

SMS 09055426428

Domestic voice call 09055426428

Domestic voice call 08019844150

Domestic voice call 09055426428

Domestic voice call 08065660839

Domestic voice call 08041024142

Domestic voice call 08041024142
International SM 'S 886987139797

Daily Total Web Usage
Daily Total Web Usage
Daily Total Web Usage
Daily Total Web Usage
Daily Total Web Usage
Daily Total Web Usage
Daily Total Web Usage
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7 day(s)

00:00:50
00:01:24
00:04:46
00:00:53
00:00:11
00:00:23
00:02:08
00:00:02
00:00:02

Price
¥735
¥045
¥2,100
¥30
¥150

¥105
¥600
¥1,500
¥15
¥15
¥105
¥105
¥105
¥315
¥105
¥105
¥150

¥0
¥0
¥0
¥0
¥0
¥0
¥0



