

# SoftBank Global Rental - Invoice -



Name Ms. LIN CHIAAN  
Address No.10,Ln.26,Tianquan 2nd St.  
Xinzhuang Dist., New Taipei City  
242  
Contract No. 50118013  
Bill No. 1000170749  
Bill Date 2011-09-21

**GSM Rentafone Pty Ltd. Japan Branch**  
Level 5, M21 Building,  
2-2-5 Roppongi, Minato-ku,  
Tokyo 106-0032 Japan  
Tel: +81 3 3560 7730, Fax: +81 3 3560 7733  
rent.billing@softbank-rental.jp

**Total: ¥4,275 (Tax: ¥96)**

Bill Amount Taxable	¥2,025
Bill Amount Untaxable	¥2,250
Description	Price
Rental Fee	¥735
Domestic voice call	¥945
International voice call	¥2,100
SMS	¥30
International SMS	¥150
Administration fee	¥315

Thank you for using the SoftBank Global Rental service.  
Please find attached your invoice which includes rental and itemized calls.  
This amount will be debited from your credit card which you provided at the time of rental.  
Your credit card statement may state payment to Softbank Rental/JP or Veritrans.  
Please note late calls may follow.

If you have any queries , please contact us at [rent.billing@softbank-rental.jp](mailto:rent.billing@softbank-rental.jp)  
We look forward to serving you again in the near future.

Description				Price
Rental Fee	¥105	2011-09-06	2011-09-12	7 day(s) ¥735
Domestic voice call				¥945
International voice call				¥2,100
SMS				¥30
International SMS				¥150
Call Data				
2011-09-06 13:44:41	Domestic voice call 09055426428		00:00:50	¥105
2011-09-07 12:15:41	International voice call 886922433821 (TWN)		00:01:24	¥600
2011-09-08 13:51:16	International voice call 886952202617 (TWN)		00:04:46	¥1,500
2011-09-08 14:02:26	SMS 09055426428		-	¥15
2011-09-08 14:02:28	SMS 09055426428		-	¥15
2011-09-08 22:40:18	Domestic voice call 09055426428		00:00:53	¥105
2011-09-09 19:11:45	Domestic voice call 08019844150		00:00:11	¥105
2011-09-09 19:13:21	Domestic voice call 09055426428		00:00:23	¥105
2011-09-11 14:19:39	Domestic voice call 08065660839		00:02:08	¥315
2011-09-11 22:43:00	Domestic voice call 08041024142		00:00:02	¥105
2011-09-11 22:50:31	Domestic voice call 08041024142		00:00:02	¥105
2011-09-12 15:00:28	International SMS 886987139797		-	¥150
WEB Data				
2011-09-06	Daily Total Web Usage			¥0
2011-09-07	Daily Total Web Usage			¥0
2011-09-08	Daily Total Web Usage			¥0
2011-09-09	Daily Total Web Usage			¥0
2011-09-10	Daily Total Web Usage			¥0
2011-09-11	Daily Total Web Usage			¥0
2011-09-12	Daily Total Web Usage			¥0